

Declaration of Conformity

OX-ON A/S Egelund 23 DK-6200 Aabenraa

Declares that the OX-ON Earmuffs H1 Comfort described as:

331.50 OX-ON Earmuffs H1 Comfort Conforms with:

EN 352-3:2002

331.50 OX-ON Earmuffs H1 Comfort is in conformity with the provisions of PPE Regulation (EU) 2016/425.

331.50 OX-ON Earmuffs H1 Comfort is subject of EC Certificate of conformity no. 2777/13327-01/E02-01 issued by notified body no. 2777

> Test conducted by SATRA Technology Europe Limited **Bracetown Business Park** Clonee, D15YN2P Republic of Ireland

Signed for and on behalf of: OX-ON A/S Aabenraa, June 12th 2020

auler Mas

Anne-Mette Elbæk Mapouyat CEO

